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Abridged life table, Georgia 2016 

  2016 

age mx qx lx dx Lx Tx ex 

  Both sexes 

0 0.00878 0.00874 100,000 874 99,563 7,267,459 72.67 

1-4 0.00045 0.00181 99,126 180 396,145 7,167,896 72.31 

5-9 0.00021 0.00103 98,946 102 494,477 6,771,751 68.44 

10-14 0.00019 0.00097 98,845 96 493,984 6,277,274 63.51 

15-19 0.00065 0.00327 98,749 322 492,939 5,783,290 58.57 

20-24 0.00088 0.00438 98,427 431 491,055 5,290,351 53.75 

25-29 0.00112 0.00558 97,995 547 488,609 4,799,296 48.97 

30-34 0.00156 0.00775 97,448 756 485,353 4,310,687 44.24 

35-39 0.00228 0.01133 96,693 1,096 480,725 3,825,334 39.56 

40-44 0.00346 0.01718 95,597 1,643 473,879 3,344,610 34.99 

45-49 0.00518 0.02559 93,955 2,405 463,761 2,870,730 30.55 

50-54 0.00815 0.04001 91,550 3,663 448,592 2,406,970 26.29 

55-59 0.01206 0.05866 87,887 5,155 426,547 1,958,377 22.28 

60-64 0.01713 0.08236 82,732 6,814 396,625 1,531,830 18.52 

65-69 0.02518 0.11885 75,918 9,023 357,034 1,135,205 14.95 

70-74 0.03866 0.17698 66,895 11,839 304,878 778,171 11.63 

75-79 0.06817 0.29217 55,056 16,086 235,066 473,293 8.60 

80-84 0.11922 0.45711 38,970 17,814 150,317 238,227 6.11 

85+ 0.24066 1 21,157 21,157 87,910 87,910 4.16 

  Males 

0 0.00980 0.00975 100,000 975 99,513 6,827,359 68.27 

1-4 0.00052 0.00209 99,025 207 395,687 6,727,847 67.94 

5-9 0.00022 0.00112 98,819 110 493,817 6,332,159 64.08 

10-14 0.00023 0.00114 98,708 112 493,260 5,838,343 59.15 

15-19 0.00094 0.00470 98,596 463 491,820 5,345,083 54.21 

20-24 0.00128 0.00640 98,132 628 489,092 4,853,263 49.46 

25-29 0.00179 0.00889 97,504 867 485,354 4,364,171 44.76 

30-34 0.00236 0.01173 96,637 1,134 480,352 3,878,817 40.14 

35-39 0.00357 0.01770 95,503 1,690 473,292 3,398,464 35.58 

40-44 0.00552 0.02725 93,813 2,556 462,675 2,925,173 31.18 

45-49 0.00816 0.04003 91,257 3,653 447,152 2,462,498 26.98 

50-54 0.01292 0.06271 87,604 5,494 424,284 2,015,346 23.01 

55-59 0.01828 0.08764 82,110 7,196 392,558 1,591,062 19.38 

60-64 0.02638 0.12417 74,913 9,302 351,312 1,198,504 16.00 

65-69 0.03756 0.17239 65,611 11,311 299,780 847,192 12.91 

70-74 0.05599 0.24656 54,301 13,388 238,032 547,412 10.08 

75-79 0.08906 0.36453 40,912 14,914 167,277 309,380 7.56 

80-84 0.14269 0.52042 25,999 13,530 96,168 142,103 5.47 

85+ 0.27144 1 12,469 12,469 45,935 45,935 3.68 



  Females 

0 0.00769 0.00766 100,000 766 99,617 7,711,990 77.12 

1-4 0.00038 0.00152 99,234 151 396,635 7,612,373 76.71 

5-9 0.00019 0.00093 99,083 92 495,186 7,215,738 72.82 

10-14 0.00015 0.00077 98,991 76 494,764 6,720,552 67.89 

15-19 0.00033 0.00165 98,915 163 494,165 6,225,788 62.94 

20-24 0.00045 0.00224 98,751 221 493,204 5,731,624 58.04 

25-29 0.00045 0.00224 98,530 221 492,099 5,238,420 53.17 

30-34 0.00076 0.00379 98,309 373 490,614 4,746,321 48.28 

35-39 0.00103 0.00512 97,936 502 488,428 4,255,707 43.45 

40-44 0.00148 0.00739 97,435 720 485,373 3,767,279 38.66 

45-49 0.00241 0.01197 96,715 1,158 480,678 3,281,905 33.93 

50-54 0.00392 0.01940 95,557 1,854 473,149 2,801,227 29.31 

55-59 0.00680 0.03347 93,703 3,136 460,673 2,328,079 24.85 

60-64 0.00992 0.04846 90,567 4,389 441,861 1,867,405 20.62 

65-69 0.01634 0.07870 86,178 6,782 413,933 1,425,544 16.54 

70-74 0.02749 0.12907 79,396 10,248 371,358 1,011,611 12.74 

75-79 0.05634 0.24792 69,148 17,143 302,881 640,253 9.26 

80-84 0.10667 0.42021 52,005 21,853 205,391 337,372 6.49 

85+ 0.22845 1 30,152 30,152 131,981 131,981 4.38 

 

Note: 1995-2013 based on the retro-projection; starting from 2014 based on the registered data 

 


